34
Straight Wall Containers
Buckhorn’s reusable Straight Wall Containers deliver total cost savings and efficiency throughout
the supplier-to-manufacturer material handling process. Our stack-only modular containers cube
48” x 45” pallets and are ideal for closed loop shipping, work in process handling and storage
applications where the same containers are used throughout.
Features and Benefits
•	 Available with smooth bottoms (SW models) or reinforced cross cube

Tare
Capacity Shipping
 Trunk
Capacity 53’
Outside Top Inside Bottom
L” (A) W” (B) H” (C) L” (D) W” (E) Usable H” (F) lbs. Volume (cu. ft.)
Standard, Smooth Bottom
SW120705F1 12" x 7" x 5" Contemporary 12.0 7.0 5.0 9.5 5.6 4.4 1.1 0.1 11232
mm/kg/l 304.8 177.8 127.0 241.3 142.2 111.8 0.5 2.8
SW151205F1 15" x 12" x 5" Contemporary 15.0 12.0 5.0 13.1 9.5 4.4 1.8 0.3 5616
381.0 304.8 127.0 332.7 241.3 111.8 0.8 8.5
SW151207F1 15" x 12" x 7" Contemporary 15.0 12.0 7.5 13.1 9.5 6.9 2.4 0.5 3744
381.0 304.8 190.5 332.7 541.3 175.3 1.1 14.2
SW151209F1 15" x 12" x 9" Contemporary 15.0 12.0 9.5 13.1 9.5 8.9 2.7 0.6 2808
381.0 304.8 241.3 332.7 241.3 226.1 1.2 17.0
SW241504A2 24" x 15" x 4" Classic 24.0 15.0 4.0 21.4 13.0 3.3 2.9 0.5 3744
609.6 381.0 101.6 543.6 330.2 83.8 1.3 14.2
SW241505F1 24" x 15" x 5" Contemporary 24.0 15.0 5.0 21.5 13.1 4.4 2.9 0.7 2808
609.6 381.0 127.0 546.1 332.7 111.8 1.3 19.8
SW241507F1 24" x 15" x 7" Contemporary 24.0 15.0 7.5 21.5 13.1 6.9 3.7 1.1 1872
609.6 381.0 190.5 546.1 332.7 175.3 3.2 31.1
SW241509F1 24" x 15" x 9" Contemporary 24.0 15.0 9.5 21.5 13.1 8.9 4.2 1.5 1404
609.6 381.0 241.3 546.1 332.7 226.1 1.9 42.5
SW241511F1 24" x 15" x 11" Contemporary 24.0 15.0 11.0 21.5 13.1 10.4 4.7 1.7 1248
609.6 381.0 279.4 546.1 332.7 264.2 2.1 48.1
SW241514F1 24" x 15" x 14" Contemporary 24.0 15.0 14.5 21.5 13.1 13.9 5.8 2.3 936
609.6 381.0 368.3 546.1 332.7 353.1 2.6 65.1
SW242207F1 24" x 22" x 7" Contemporary 24.0 22.5 7.5 21.5 20.6 6.9 4.9 1.8 1352
609.6 571.5 190.5 546.1 523.2 175.3 2.2 51.0
SW242209F1 24" x 22" x 9" Contemporary 24.0 22.5 8.7 21.5 20.6 8.1 5.3 2.1 1144
609.6 571.5 221.0 546.1 523.2 205.7 2.4 59.5
SW242211F1 24" x 22" x 11" Contemporary 24.0 22.5 11.0 21.5 20.6 10.4 6.0 2.7 936
609.6 571.5 279.4 546.1 523.2 264.2 2.7 76.5
SW242214F1 24” x 22” x 14” Contemporary 24.0 22.5 14.5 21.5 20.6 13.9 7.6 3.6 624

Tare
Capacity Shipping
Truck
Capacity 53’
Outside Top Inside Bottom
L” (A) W” (B) H” (C) L” (D) W” (E) Usable H” (F) lbs.
Volume
(cu. ft.)
Cross Cube Bottom
SX151205F1 15” x 12” x 5” Contemporary 15.0 12.0 5.0 13.1 9.5 3.9 2.0 0.3 5616
mm/kg/l 381.0 304.8 127.0 332.7 241.3 99.1 0.9 8.5
SX151207F1 15” x 12” x 7” Contemporary 15.0 12.0 7.5 13.1 9.5 6.4 2.5 0.5 3744
381.0 304.8 190.5 332.7 241.3 162.6 1.1 14.2
SX151209F1 15” x 12” x 9” Contemporary 15.0 12.0 9.5 13.1 9.5 8.4 2.9 0.6 2808
381.0 304.8 241.3 332.7 241.3 213.4 1.3 17.0
SX241504A4 24" x 15" x 4" Classic 24.0 15.0 4.0 21.4 13.0 2.8 3.6 0.5 3744
609.6 381.0 101.6 543.6 330.2 71.1 1.6 14.2
SX241505F1 24” x 15” x 5” Contemporary 24.0 15.0 5.0 21.5 13.1 3.9 3.4 0.7 2808
609.6 381.0 127.0 546.1 332.7 99.1 1.5 19.8
SX241507F1 24” x 15” x 7” Contemporary 24.0 15.0 7.5 21.5 13.1 6.4 4.2 1.1 1872
609.6 381.0 190.5 546.1 332.7 162.6 1.9 31.1
SX241509F1 24” x 15” x 9” Contemporary 24.0 15.0 9.5 21.5 13.1 8.4 4.6 1.5 1404
609.6 381.0 241.3 546.1 332.7 213.4 2.1 42.5
SX241511F1 24” x 15” x 11” Contemporary 24.0 15.0 11.0 21.5 13.1 9.9 5.0 1.7 1248
609.6 381.0 279.4 546.1 332.7 251.5 2.3 48.1
SX241514F1 24” x 15” x 14” Contemporary 24.0 15.0 14.5 21.5 13.1 13.4 5.9 2.3 936
609.6 381.0 368.3 546.1 332.7 340.4 2.7 65.1
SX242207F1 24” x 22” x 7” Contemporary 24.0 22.4 7.5 21.5 20.6 6.4 5.5 1.8 1352
609.6 569.0 190.5 546.1 523.2 162.6 2.5 51.0
SX242209F1 24” x 22” x 9” Contemporary 24.0 22.4 8.7 21.5 20.6 7.6 5.9 2.1 1144
609.6 569.0 221.0 546.1 523.2 193.0 2.7 59.5
SX242211F1 24” x 22” x 11” Contemporary 24.0 22.4 11.0 21.5 20.6 9.9 6.6 2.7 936
609.6 569.0 279.4 546.1 523.2 251.5 3.0 76.5
SX242214F1 24” x 22” x 14” Contemporary 24.0 22.4 14.5 21.5 20.6 13.4 8.3 3.6 624